
 

  

 

 

 

 

 
2023-24 Holiday Schedule 

For the fiscal year beginning July 1, 2023, the following 16 paid holidays are provided to all eligible employees: 

 

 Tues., July 4, 2023 Independence Day 

 Mon., Sept. 4, 2023 Labor Day 

 Fri., Nov. 10, 2023* Veterans Day  

 Thur., Nov. 23, 2023 Thanksgiving Day 

     Fri., Nov. 24, 2023 Friday following Thanksgiving Day 

 Mon., Dec. 25, 2023 - Winter Break (seven (7) holidays  
     Tues., Jan. 2, 2024     including Christmas Day and New Year's Day) 

 Mon., Jan. 15, 2024 Martin Luther King, Jr. Day 

 Mon., Feb. 19, 2024 Presidents’ Day 

 Mon., May 27, 2024 Memorial Day 

 Wed., June 19, 2024 Juneteenth National Independence Day 
 

* Ed Code Section 45203:  When a holiday falls on a Saturday, the preceding Friday shall be deemed to be a holiday in lieu of the day 

observed.  When a holiday falls on a Sunday, the following Monday shall be deemed to be a holiday in lieu of the day observed. 

 

Approved: Jan. 6, 2023 


